
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

3 

74 

39 

85 

30 

4 

03 

009 

06 

78A 

24 

70 

711 

0 

62 

77 

67 

61 

808 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

2 

1 

1 

1 

6 

2 

3 

Name 

David Jans 

Glenn Every 

Martin Hosek 

Jim Scott 

Travis Washay 

Ray Zisa 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Rene Tercilla 

Ronald Lombardo 

Victor Corda 

Patrick Shea 

Tim Bauder 

Michael Jacobellis 

Tim Hannen 

John Ogle 

Gregory Meindl 

Chris Boutilier 

Jack Busch 

Todd Pajonas 

Class 

10GT2 

10GT4 

12aMP4 

12aMP1 

12bMP3 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

10GT4 

12aMP4 

12aMP1 

12bMP2 

6BP 

6TAS 

12aMP4 

6BP 

12aMP1 

Best Tm 

55.856 

57.661 

59.295 

58.999 

59.796 

1:00.490 

59.827 

1:00.584 

1:00.526 

1:00.235 

1:00.280 

59.931 

1:01.547 

1:02.464 

1:02.820 

1:04.843 

1:05.062 

59.265 

1:00.586 

Year 

1994 

1994 

2011 

1973 

2017 

1990 

2001 

2017 

2013 

2014 

2016 

2012 

1977 

1992 

1967 

1965 

2014 

1967 

1978 

Make/Model 

Riley & Scott Mustang 

Chev Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche 911 

Volkswagen GTI 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Ford FP350S 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Ford Mustang 302R 

Porsche Cayman GT4 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Porsche 911 S 

BMW 325i 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Jaguar XKE 

Porsche 911 

Color 

Red/Black/White 

Blue 

Black 

White 

Red/White/Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Black/Red 

White/Black 

White 

White/Blue/Orange 

Red 

Green 

Green/White 

Silver/Green 

Red 

Blue/Black 

Silver 

White 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Rhinebeck NY 

Salem NH 

Woodbury CT 

Milford CT 

Kensington NJ 

Stow MA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Tuxedo Park NY 

Milton MA 

Wayland MA 

Line Lexington PA 

Washington CT 

Cudderbackville NY 

Lanesborough MA 

Lakeville CT 

Bristol RI 

Torrington CT 

Redding CT 
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Margin of Victory 

1.183 

Avg. Speed 

80.361 

Best Lap Tm 

55.856 

Best Speed 

95.259 

Best Lap by 

3 - David Jans 

2024 SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  6 10 12 

Group 6 10 12 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 11:57:49 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/27/2024 11:55 


